BiRES

3217076
3217086
3217121
3217156
3217171
3217218
3217232
3217243
3217244
3217254
3217256
3217284
3217286
3217325
3217344
3217350
3217369
3217370
3217377
3217390
3217392
3217409
3217412
3217417
3217427
3217437
3217441
3217447
3217451
3217455
3217465
3217477
3217483
3217490
3217491
3217493
3217494
3217496
3217507
3217512
3217513
3217514
3217522
3217530
3217554
3217555
3217560
3217561
3217566
3217570
3217571
3217577
3217587
3217588
3217592
3217594
3217618

=7
JPI

M711397
M707954
M706881
M707508
M711440
M710731
M710907
M705548
M709411
M715484
M711375
M716352
M712080
M712807
M712720
M711212
M714039
M713233
M715069
M718496
M715043
M715615
M713716
M715084
M712828
M712405
M715610
M712729
M716091
M715259
M713566
M713232
M713411
M715720
M714843
M719329
M713517
M713564
M715398
M715806
M718271
M714037
M714555
M718428
M715463
M716331
M715407
M715376
M719535
M715812
M719994
M715309
M718755
M715065
M719035
M719738
M719331

\!

55250 (2026%F) MHRIIBNEET —IXASZMUI S (5F)

L=
pilIJES
AR

K
LY
=
J/IV.N

& 1

11V
F=m
wIg
Wl
W
N
ETP
VI
K
T
A
¥

B
HE
A

Sk

st
=X
h+7
BEAR
AT
Sk
BB
At

B/ Rz

pilIJES
ZED
F
B R
AR
—F
SH
P 1w
HihE
A
L&
[
=H
=5
LM
8
RE
A A
/NEL
fEAR
ZH
=
IR
I
k%7
A
H
#*H
=F
H
SeH

fNE
fmE
[
KEB
EAE
g
fi2A
AER
=it
sl
&t
Zth
HaE]
EX
—E
N
F=rl
153
Giiita)
&g
i
12
BxE
¥AR
HE
AR
1%
xRz
HX
ez
BED

THE BE

2 X
it
B
it
it
RIS

==]

=

NG
B
=t
EX
el
fiaE

FrEEIk&

WP

Team Wood
R332 Ahby "
W =MMI5-F53FNTZAPNT 3-

HETAS

fREEIRT
R
HERT
F ol

Ampersand Tennis Academy JI|IET
Ampersand Tennis Academy #&&mH

AR N
HEHEFI-I7_2F-h
VZYDRT ARG
HEHE0-U72F-h
J7-4-ARIrTA
D-Tennis

R
R
[t
R
R
HRIRT

Ampersand Tennis Academy #&&mH

D-Tennis

S 1VATIATHT 3
ARS8
&T-A7hT 3
5u0y7° ZAA- MBI
HEHEF-I722F-h
RPN
VZYIRTZARD-

S 1VATIATHT 3

NEFH
mEEm
EFM
g
R
HR™
HR™
R
AT

Ampersand Tennis Academy JI|IET

VZYIRTZARD-

Team Wood

YE IZEFI-172AR5-)
KEIF-72M° -7
FEIFESSC

Team YUKA

YSC

=LA GV

5 u0y7° T2 M- MBI

N =MMI5-F53FNTZAPNT 3-
5 u0y7° 2 AA- MBI
FEIFSSC

FEIFESSC

1&7-A7hT 3

=LA GV

R
R
#wa™
HRIRT
R
5T
R
HAE™
ZEILET
BORM
R
R
vl
[t
H@AE™

Ampersand Tennis Academy #&&mH

5u0y7° T2 AR - MBI
BEHIHEFTIAN -7V
W&T-A7hT 3
BEHIHEFTIAN -7V
YSC

KEIF-72A -7

SN 1VATIATHT 3

Team YUKA

T =M 72AR9-)

Val

FEIFSSC

[ I=LAR G
WIRTZRYF7" 1R
HmE0-Y7-A037°
Team Wood

EIFSSC

Val

IRTZRYF7" 1R

MR
R
5T
R
R
HRIRT
|ERLT
R
T
BERM
TixH
HAE™
[t
F o lEm
T
BERM
BERM
[t

INFRL

SEIENER
R HNERL
THRINFR
B VER
RANER
JEILENERL
NEINFR
EHNER
FRATNERL
R NEEAR
ZWIRINER
BN

F sIRE/NER
EINER
HTBNER
FINER
FHHNFR
Yokohama International School
FNERERYIEFLD
FRINER
ARETNFERR
REBNFER
B B/ NFER
BB NER
EUNENER
HREARMBHREINFER
HRNFER
EORVNER
ERVNER
NMEBINER
BEARNER
RIVNFR
HEVNFERL
HUNER
FRVINER
FErBINFER
BEFEHET/NER
THE/NVER
IEHEET/NER
BNER
RNFER
HE/NER
HRFEZE/NFER
BARH/INER
&) INERL
RETE/NFERR
AELLE/NFR
HER/VFER
BHENFR
TEAXNERL
FHER/NFAR
RN
NN
FBOEIERE
BAIIER
BAIIER
REHNER

=Rl . EHEESIE

=8
MM/DD
2/19
2/22
2/16
2/19
2/19
2/17
2/22
2/17
2/18
2/17
2/17
2/20
2/27
2/28
2/19
2/17
2/17
2/19
2/20
2/22
2/17
3/4
3/3
3/1
2/19
2/18
3/7
2/17
2/18
3/3
2/25
2/16
2/20
3/5
2/28
2/20
2/17
3/3
2/19
2/18
2/23
3/3
2/24
2/18
3/10
2/27
2/28
2/20
2/22
2/28
3/5
2/24
2/17
2/16
3/5
2/25
2/23

#Ee

INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFESTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFESF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF
INFEBTF



55250 (2026%F) MHR)IIBNEET ZIXASRMUI S (5F)

=orlE : EiRESIE
$1=7 . i =HH

BiRES 11 K& FhiEEA& ELIED] INERR MM/DD ‘8
3217623 M715327 F#E #= IRETZRY57" 1R #am EREAMEHRE/NFER 2/18 INEAESTF
3217631 M718131 AH * HR)Er2BE s BEEENER 2/17 INFEBT
3217640 M716287 GRHE kit HWRBY 50 WAEM NEPNFRR 3/5 INFEBTF
3217649 M716036 =& = Ampersand Tennis Academy &M RILE/NER 2/16 INEAESTF
3217660 M716018 &EH @& RR2HSHFTIA -7 s RIRNER 2/22 INFEBTF
3217668 M715936 ®HE B} Ampersand Tennis Academy JI|IE BBNER 2/20 INEAESTF
3217679 M718754 R FES] K-powerssZA7h7" 3-Ib$tR  #RM™ IRIEB/INFEAL 2/26 INFEBTF
3217684 M719536 =H EXE VZYIRTZARG-N HaRT FEEE\FRR 2/22 INFEBT
3217696 M717370 Il & I 1VATIATHT 3 mERm HFNER 3/3 INFEBTF
3217709 M716653 EH 2 Ampersand Tennis Academy 1&&mM BERINER 2/18 INEAESTF
3217731 M716293 TR EBE HEIRSSC PVl AERFVNER 2/17 INFEBTF
3217752 M719868 #H FiA VZYIRTZARG-N iy TERIINER 3/1 INFEBTF
3217773 M220219 SZ3R— Al HEIRSSC BER™ BZTINER 2/22 INFEBTF
3217796 M709241 Bli B3} U=-D74059-153Fh72A707" - HERRIRT THEFIOER/NFER 2/16 INFEBTF
3217798 M715770 +— FEEKEB =W 722X HEASX FIRNER 2/16 INFEBTF
3217827 M719781 1A BEA G BIr3-7I3037° s BEEINER 2/26 INFEBTF
3217859 M717574 B8 BT FERSSC A American School In Japan 3/1 INSHEBET



