

第25回（2026年）神奈川県小学生テニス大会受付リスト（男子）

表示順：登録番号順

登録番号	ジュニア JPIN	氏名	所属団体名	市町村	小学校	受付日 MM/DD	種目
3217076	M711397	梅津 更玖	神奈中テニススクール	伊勢原市	高部屋小学校	2/19	小学生男子
3217086	M707954	加藤 裕翔	Team Wood	横浜市	中川小学校	2/22	小学生男子
3217121	M706881	村松 広太	横浜インターナショナルテニスアカデミー	横浜市	下田小学校	2/16	小学生男子
3217156	M707508	森 終朔	ホームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー	茅ヶ崎市	鶴嶺小学校	2/19	小学生男子
3217171	M711440	小林 賢和	Ampersand Tennis Academy	川崎市	木月小学校	2/19	小学生男子
3217218	M710731	栗田 理鳳	Ampersand Tennis Academy	横浜市	北山田小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217232	M710907	五嶋 速人	横須賀グレイブ	横浜市	八景小学校	2/22	小学生男子
3217243	M705548	栗山 歩	あざみ野オープンテニスチーム	横浜市	高田小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217244	M709411	山下 蓮	レックステニススクール	横浜市	中村小学校	2/18	小学生男子
3217254	M715484	鈴木 海斗	あざみ野オープンテニスチーム	横浜市	嶮山小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217256	M711375	熊谷 湊大	ファーストJrTA	横浜市	三ツ沢小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217284	M716352	梨本 トキア	D-Tennis	相模原市	旭小学校	2/20	小学生男子
3217286	M712080	小川 賢太郎	Ampersand Tennis Academy	横浜市	茅ヶ崎台小学校	2/27	小学生男子
3217325	M712807	大村 秀平	D-Tennis	八王子市	浅川小学校	2/28	小学生男子
3217344	M712720	齋藤 昊汰	ジュニアテニスアカデミー	海老名市	柏ヶ谷小学校	2/19	小学生男子
3217350	M711212	坂入 陽真	横須賀グレイブ	逗子市	池子小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217369	M714039	米田 翔斗	橋テニスアカデミー	川崎市	井田小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217370	M713233	谷 栄伝	ダンロップテニススクール根岸	横浜市	Yokohama International School	2/19	小学生男子
3217377	M715069	加藤 航輝	あざみ野オープンテニスチーム	横浜市	森村学園初等部	2/20	小学生男子
3217390	M718496	安部 陽草	神奈中テニススクール	横浜市	和泉小学校	2/22	小学生男子
3217392	M715043	森 海陽	レックステニススクール	横浜市	本町小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217409	M715615	関 諒太郎	ジュニアテニスアカデミー	横浜市	不動丸小学校	3/4	小学生男子
3217412	M713716	久保 潤生	Ampersand Tennis Academy	川崎市	西梶ヶ谷小学校	3/3	小学生男子
3217417	M715084	仁平 統晴	レックステニススクール	横浜市	関東学院小学校	3/1	小学生男子
3217427	M712828	弓田 健人	Team Wood	横浜市	美しが丘小学校	2/19	小学生男子
3217437	M712405	滝口 皓太	レックスインターナショナルテニススクール	鎌倉市	横浜国大附属鎌倉小学校	2/18	小学生男子
3217441	M715610	柳澤 嘉杜	大島フワテニスカ-テン	相模原市	相原小学校	3/7	小学生男子
3217447	M712729	柳瀬 力	荏原SSC	藤沢市	滝の沢小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217451	M716091	兵庫 祐貴也	Team YUKA	川崎市	幸町小学校	2/18	小学生男子
3217455	M715259	勝瀬 孝也	YSC	横浜市	川島小学校	3/3	小学生男子
3217465	M713566	吉田 悠甫	横須賀グレイブ	横須賀市	鶴久保小学校	2/25	小学生男子
3217477	M713232	高島 耀太	ダンロップテニススクール根岸	葉山町	長柄小学校	2/16	小学生男子
3217483	M713411	山田 一瑛	ホームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー	藤沢市	村岡小学校	2/20	小学生男子
3217490	M715720	岡 絢斗	ダンロップテニススクール根岸	横浜市	浜小学校	3/5	小学生男子
3217491	M714843	児島 碧都	荏原SSC	横浜市	笠間小学校	2/28	小学生男子
3217493	M719329	朴 裕陳	荏原SSC	横浜市	幸ヶ谷小学校	2/20	小学生男子
3217494	M713517	小宮山 柚樹	橋テニスアカデミー	横浜市	西寺尾第二小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217496	M713564	佐々木 悠有	横須賀グレイブ	横須賀市	浦買小学校	3/3	小学生男子
3217507	M715398	安部 海	Ampersand Tennis Academy	横浜市	新吉田第二小学校	2/19	小学生男子
3217512	M715806	川島 權	ダンロップテニススクール根岸	横浜市	東小学校	2/18	小学生男子
3217513	M718271	小泉 蒼空	東急あざみ野テニスカ-テン	横浜市	緑小学校	2/23	小学生男子
3217514	M714037	小川 朔矢	橋テニスアカデミー	川崎市	日吉小学校	3/3	小学生男子
3217522	M714555	佐野 瑠要	東急あざみ野テニスカ-テン	横浜市	桐蔭学園小学校	2/24	小学生男子
3217530	M718428	船平 翔央	YSC	横浜市	南太田小学校	2/18	小学生男子
3217554	M715463	松井 終	大島フワテニスカ-テン	相模原市	串川小学校	3/10	小学生男子
3217555	M716331	森田 爽空	ジュニアテニスアカデミー	海老名市	中新田小学校	2/27	小学生男子
3217560	M715407	金子 将大	Team YUKA	横浜市	北山田小学校	2/28	小学生男子
3217561	M715376	田中 律路	ゴールドテニススクール	川崎市	東高津小学校	2/20	小学生男子
3217566	M719535	柴田 湊都	Val	藤沢市	亀井野小学校	2/22	小学生男子
3217570	M715812	小田島 鳳真	荏原SSC	平塚市	花水小学校	2/28	小学生男子
3217571	M719994	堤 太吾	横須賀グレイブ	横須賀市	神明小学校	3/5	小学生男子
3217577	M715309	中村 太陽	松原テニスクラブ 横浜	横浜市	桜岡小学校	2/24	小学生男子
3217587	M718755	酒井 琉羽	湘南オープンテニスクラブ	茅ヶ崎市	小出小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217588	M715065	渡邊 陽斗	Team Wood	川崎市	はるひ野小学校	2/16	小学生男子
3217592	M719035	小池 遥太	荏原SSC	藤沢市	亀井野小学校	3/5	小学生男子
3217594	M719738	松嶋 桐希	Val	藤沢市	亀井野小学校	2/25	小学生男子
3217618	M719331	富田 航生	松原テニスクラブ 横浜	横浜市	不動丸小学校	2/23	小学生男子

第25回（2026年）神奈川県小学生テニス大会受付リスト（男子）

表示順：登録番号順

登録番号	ジュニア JPIN	氏名	所属団体名	市町村	小学校	受付日 MM/DD	種目
3217623	M715327	栗澤 綾亮	松原テニスクラブ 横浜	鎌倉市	横浜国大附属鎌倉小学校	2/18	小学生男子
3217631	M718131	石井 歩	神奈川県テニス協会	川崎市	西有馬小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217640	M716287	沢田 世依也	横須賀クラブ	横須賀市	公郷小学校	3/5	小学生男子
3217649	M716036	高谷 基	Ampersand Tennis Academy	横浜市	東山田小学校	2/16	小学生男子
3217660	M716018	吉田 福志	東急あざみ野テニスアカデミー	川崎市	長沢小学校	2/22	小学生男子
3217668	M715936	古屋 尊琉	Ampersand Tennis Academy	川崎市	鷺沼小学校	2/20	小学生男子
3217679	M718754	藤原 庵司	K-powersテニスアカデミー 北新横浜	横浜市	城郷小学校	2/26	小学生男子
3217684	M719536	高田 直太郎	レックステニスクラブ	横浜市	精華小学校	2/22	小学生男子
3217696	M717370	梶川 翼	ジュニアテニスアカデミー	海老名市	社家小学校	3/3	小学生男子
3217709	M716653	倉田 碧	Ampersand Tennis Academy	横浜市	日吉南小学校	2/18	小学生男子
3217731	M716293	土屋 慶真	荏原SSC	大和市	北大和小学校	2/17	小学生男子
3217752	M719868	松井 憲佑	レックステニスクラブ	横浜市	篠原小学校	3/1	小学生男子
3217773	M220219	文束一 瑠惟	荏原SSC	藤沢市	駒寄小学校	2/22	小学生男子
3217796	M709241	奥山 直斗	リーファイターショナルテニスアカデミー	相模原市	淵野辺東小学校	2/16	小学生男子
3217798	M715770	十一 康太郎	ゴールドテニスクラブ	世田谷区	玉堤小学校	2/16	小学生男子
3217827	M719781	竹内 陸人	百合ヶ丘ファミリーテニスクラブ	川崎市	南百合小学校	2/26	小学生男子
3217859	M717574	渡邊 瑠冠	荏原SSC	調布市	American School In Japan	3/1	小学生男子